
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B20-401

Tue, 09 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Optical Methods in Information Processing  Shifrina A.V., Cheryomhin P.A.
 K-1119

Thu, 11 Apr 13:35 — 17:50 ATT Elect Condensed Matter Physics  Grishakov K.S.  dep.67
Thu, 11 Apr 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Elect Experimental Academic Research Work  Ryndya S.M.  dep.67
Fri, 12 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 ATT  Vasilievskiy I.S.  33-302
Fri, 12 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Photonics  Nebavskiy V.A.  K-1119
Mon, 15 Apr 10:15 — 12:40 TEST  Gusev A.S., Ryzhuk R.V.  V-119
Mon, 15 Apr 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Nikitenko V.R., Sibirmovskiy Y.D., Katin K.P.,

Vasilievskiy I.S.  dep.67
Tue, 16 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Laser Physics  Kotkovskiy G.E.  K-1119
Sat, 20 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Condensed Matter Physics  Klochkov A.N., Grishakov K.S.  K-1120
Sat, 20 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Experimental Academic Research Work  Ryndya S.M.  K-407
Wed, 24 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Photonics  Mavritskiy O.B.  NLK-450
Mon, 29 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Vasilievskiy I.S.  NLK-450
Fri, 03 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Sibirmovskiy Y.D., Nikitenko V.R., Katin K.P.,

Vasilievskiy I.S.  33-302
Tue, 07 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optical Methods in Information Processing  Cheryomhin P.A.  K-1102


